w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
IVS-100-BT-2018-V10
Vehicle Fleet Management SystemIVS-100-BT
● Intel® Atom® E3826 1.46 GHz CPU
● Powered by Windows® Embedded Standard 7
● Supports 2.5" SATA 3Gb/s SSD
● Built-in GPS function

IVS-100-BT-2018-V11
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IVS-100-BT-E3/2G-R10 Fanless embedded system with Intel® Atom™ E3826 1.46 GHz processor, 7W TDP, pre-installed 2 GB DDR3L memory, two GbE LAN, one HDMI, one
VGA, one 2.5” SATA HDD bay, on-board GPS, RoHS
IVS-100-BT
Options
Item Part No. Description
Power adapter IVIPOWER-4PIN-R10 Power adapter with 4-pin transfer cable, RoHS
Cigarette lighter power cable 32002-004000-100-RS
Round cable, power cable, car cigarette lighter cable, 2000 mm, 18 AWG, (A) cigarette lighter (5 A 250 V)+ψ3
green LED, (B) MOLEX 5557-0400 P=4.2, RoHS
OBD-II cable 32025-003400-100-RS
Round cable, OBD-II cable, 2000 mm, 24 AWG, (A) OBD-II 16P male, (B) D-sub 9P female, one piece package with
label, RoHS
OS: Windows Embedded 7
(DVD-ROM) IVS-100-WES7E-R10 OS image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E for IVS-100 Series, DVD-ROM, RoHS
Wireless kit IVS-WIFI-KIT02-R10
1T1R Wi-Fi module kit for embedded system, IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi with Bluetooth 4.0/3.0+HS, 1 x Wi-Fi module,
1 x Antenna, RoHS
WWAN kit IVS-3G-KIT02-R10 3G module kit for embedded system, F260, 1 x 3G module, RoHs
UHF module IVS-UHF01-R10 UHF RFID patch antenna, 915 MHz, only for United States
UHF RFID antenna
(Patch Antenna 915 MHz) AVL-2000PLUS-FCC01-R10 UHF RFID antenna module, patch antenna, 915 MHz, 8.5dBi, with RFID cable, LMR195, 10000 mm, SMA PLUG, RoHS
4-channel video capture card IVS-SC01-R10 Video capture card, PCIe Mini card with 4-channel video capture, SC330N4 MC, RoHS
Dead reckoning box IVI-DR-R10 IVI dead reckoning box, USB output
Packing List
Item Part No. Qty Description
HDD Bracket 41119-0841C0-00-RS 1 HDD bracket, holder, RoHS